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BAsSIC ENGLISH SPEAKING
9-12:00 (Sot+5Sun) 1 Mar
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) 30 Mar

01 8392048, 01 8256954, 01 8202046

Language
Academy
A1 Rmeooegpood:

BASIC GRAMMAR

10-11:30 {(Mon~Thurs) 3 Mar
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 14 Mar

6-7:30 (Mon=Thurs) 30 Mar

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH(Part A]
3:30-5:30 (Mon~Thurs) 3 Mar

30f§206(c0nt58:
30cnbumeqdu
E’J(ﬁ@&s) G_ﬂetﬂg@ 3 3
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7:30 - 9 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Mar
1 - 2:30 (Men~Thurs) 23 Mar | 1

(6+q) m§: c@:ﬁ LR T ) 0

7:30 - 10:30 (Sat+Sun) 21 Mar

2-3:00 (Sat+Sun) 21 Mar

acomfociol
09-432118200

09-450096144 ette
09-450096155

(n-l-e) mst cE:ﬂm:qw:mugrﬁ

7:30-10:30 (Sat+Sun) 21 Mar
12 - 3:00 (Sat+5un) 21 Mar

9-12:00 (Sat +5un) 14 Mar

1-3:00 (Mon-Thurs) 23 Mar
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 29 Mar

PRE-INTERMEDIATE (4-5uaL Enguiis]
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BaSIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH{Part A)
1:30 - 4:30 (Sat+Sun) 7 Mar
1-3:00 (Mon=Thurs) 9 Mar
10-12:00 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Mar

BASIC ENGLISH SPEAKING
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) 16 Mar
2-500 (Sat+Sun) 21 Mar
10-11:30(Mon=Thurs) 23 Mar

BASK FOUR SKLLS ENGLISH(Part B)
1-3:00 (Mon-Thurs) 3 Mar
2-500 (Sat+5un) 7 Mar

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH
1-2:30 (Mon-Thurs) 30 Mar

PRE-INTERMEDIATE (450w Evcise]

@ -12:00 (Sat + Sun} 29Feb
1-4:00 (Sat+Sun) 28 Mar

INIERMEDIMEl  EnoLsH)
9 - 12:00 (Sat + Sun) 28 Mar

BASIC FOUR SKILLS ENGLISH{Part
1-3:00 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Mar
PRE-INTERMEDIATE (PART A)
10-12:00 (Mon-Thurs) 30 Mar

IELTS (Preparation)
1-4:30 (Sat +5un) 29 Feb
7:30-9:30 (Mon~Thurs) 23 Mar

Vocas ENRICHMENT
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IELTS (Reading+Vocab)
1-3:00 (Mon~Thurs) 24 Feb

BASIC GRAMMAR

10-11:30 (Mon=Thurs) 16 Mar

VOCAB ENRICHMENT
10-11:30 (Mon-Thurs) 16 Mar

(E-i-q)o)f: s[§} onrquprimoyal

10-11:30 (Mon~Thurs) 9 Mar
7:30-9 (Mon~Thurs) Ma
INTERMEDIATE [Acad!
1-2:30 (Mon-Thurs) aMur

6-7:30 (Mon~Thurs) 30 Mar
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